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TC Sontra (03302)
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Anlage
Kneippweg, 36205 Sontra

Sportwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Jugendwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 40 (4er) | Bezirksoberliga
MF: Martin Hartwig
m 01725314609; martinxjr@web.de
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Woitynek, Timo (1982)
Hartwig, Martin (1969)
Rossa, Mario (1959)
Rosich, Werner (1956)
Barten, Uwe (1962)
Sippel, Matthias (1975)
Zenker, Klaus (1967)
(SG mit TC 83 Herleshausen)
Dr. Witzel, Helmut (1959)
Stenzel, Volker (1963)
Woitynek, Frank (1968)
Ewald, Carsten (1972)
Vaupel, Matthias (1970)
Buchenau, Mario (1983)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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15911792
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16711043
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17010934
18355047
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